
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 226.0 205.0 10

2 Areonna Abraham Wichita North High School 308.1 145.0 8

3 Tessa Lies Kapaun Mt. Carmel 208.5 135.0 6

4 Payton Powers Kapaun Mt. Carmel 307.1 130.0 4

5 Addy Mueller Halstead 219.2 125.0 2

6 Kalea Craig Peabody Burns 229.0 125.0 1

7 Jordie Brewer Douglass Bulldogs 193.5 115.0 0

8 Hannah Hayden Haven High School 207.0 115.0 0

9 Hannah Domebo Goddard High School 210.0 110.0 0

10 Kendal LeGrand Goddard High School 189.6 105.0 0

11 Sophia Drouhard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 191.5 105.0 0

12 Emma Mathes Goddard High School 205.0 95.0 0

13 Samaya Canada Wichita North High School 230.7 0 0

Female PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 226.0 340.0 10

2 Tessa Lies Kapaun Mt. Carmel 208.5 285.0 8

3 Addy Mueller Halstead 219.2 230.0 6

4 Kendal LeGrand Goddard High School 189.6 225.0 4

5 Kalea Craig Peabody Burns 229.0 225.0 2

6 Areonna Abraham Wichita North High School 308.1 220.0 1

7 Sophia Drouhard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 191.5 215.0 0

8 Payton Powers Kapaun Mt. Carmel 307.1 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Hannah Hayden Haven High School 207.0 205.0 0

10 Hannah Domebo Goddard High School 210.0 195.0 0

11 Jordie Brewer Douglass Bulldogs 193.5 165.0 0

12 Emma Mathes Goddard High School 205.0 125.0 0

13 Samaya Canada Wichita North High School 230.7 0 0

Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 226.0 185.0 10

2 Tessa Lies Kapaun Mt. Carmel 208.5 165.0 8

3 Addy Mueller Halstead 219.2 140.0 6

4 Kendal LeGrand Goddard High School 189.6 135.0 4

5 Areonna Abraham Wichita North High School 308.1 135.0 2

6 Kalea Craig Peabody Burns 229.0 130.0 1

7 Payton Powers Kapaun Mt. Carmel 307.1 125.0 0

8 Sophia Drouhard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 191.5 120.0 0

9 Hannah Hayden Haven High School 207.0 115.0 0

10 Jordie Brewer Douglass Bulldogs 193.5 105.0 0

11 Hannah Domebo Goddard High School 210.0 95.0 0

12 Emma Mathes Goddard High School 205.0 80.0 0

13 Samaya Canada Wichita North High School 230.7 0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 226.0 730.0 10

2 Tessa Lies Kapaun Mt. Carmel 208.5 585.0 8

3 Areonna Abraham Wichita North High School 308.1 500.0 6

4 Addy Mueller Halstead 219.2 495.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Kalea Craig Peabody Burns 229.0 480.0 2

6 Payton Powers Kapaun Mt. Carmel 307.1 470.0 1

7 Kendal LeGrand Goddard High School 189.6 465.0 0

8 Sophia Drouhard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 191.5 440.0 0

9 Hannah Hayden Haven High School 207.0 435.0 0

10 Hannah Domebo Goddard High School 210.0 400.0 0

11 Jordie Brewer Douglass Bulldogs 193.5 385.0 0

12 Emma Mathes Goddard High School 205.0 300.0 0

13 Samaya Canada Wichita North High School 230.7 0 0


